What is your association with Seguin ISD? Choose all that apply.
213 responses

Campus Staff 74 (34.7%)

Community Member 19 (8.9%)

District Staff (not affiliated with... 18 (8.5%)
Parent 147 (69%)
Student}—1 (0.5%)
4 (1.9%)

1(0.5%)

Other
CUSTODIAL GREAT GRAND...
Lf—1 (0.5%)
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Please select all grade levels with which you are affiliated.
213 responses

@ Elementary (PK through 5th Grade)
@ Middle School (6th grade to 8th Grade)
@ High School (9th Grade to 12th Grade)

. @ Not applicable




Which of the following services do you provide or are received by you or your child? Please select
all that apply.

213 responses

Special Education
Section 504
Dyslexia 23 (10.8%)
13 (6.1%)
4 (1.9%)
1(0.5%)
4 (1.9%)

51 (23.9%)
46 (21.6%)

English Learning (EL)

Homeless Services

Juvenile Justice System

Migrant

Neither my child nor | receive o... 104 (48.8%)
| do not have a child attending... 26 (12.2%)
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Please select the top THREE technology needs to ensure equitable delivery of the SISD curriculum.

100
Il Student access to Wi-Fi [l Technology solutions... [ Student access to tec... [l Upgrade to Wireless...

75

50

25

ONE THREE



Please select the top THREE opportunities that you feel are

important for a student's success in school. [ONE]

Behavioral intervention

Curriculum support in English
Language Arts Reading (ELAR),
mathematics, science, and social
studies

Additional school day support for
mathematics skills

Pre-kindergarten and kindergarten
intervention

Additional school day support for
reading and writing schools

After school tutoring

High school credit recovery

Summer enrichment programs

Summer school

Before school tutoring

57

58

17

27

13

15

27%

27%

8%

13%

6%

7%

6%
4%

1%
1%

Please select the top THREE opportunities that you feel are

important for a student's success in school. [TWO]

Pre-kindergarten and
kindergarten intervention

Additional school day support
for mathematics skills

Additional school day support
for reading and writing schools

Behavioral intervention

Curriculum support in English
Language Arts Reading
(ELAR), mathematics, science,
and social studies

High school credit recovery

Summer enrichment programs

Summer school

After school tutoring

Before school tutoring

23

25

32

35

22

12
1

28
10

1%

12%

7%

15%

16%

10%

6%
5%

13%
5%

Please select the top THREE opportunities that you
feel are important for a student's success in school.

[THREE]

Curriculum support in
English Language Arts
Reading (ELAR),
mathematics, science,
and social studies

High school credit
recovery

Additional school day
support for reading and
writing schools

Behavioral intervention

After school tutoring

Additional school day
support for mathematics
skills

Summer enrichment
programs

Summer school

Pre-kindergarten and
kindergarten intervention

Before school tutoring

34

22

23

33

23

22

29
1

16%

10%

1%

15%

1%

10%

14%
5%

5%
3%



Please select the top THREE supports you believe are important

to ensure a student's mental and emotional well-being. [ONE]

Mental health therapeutic services

Increased lessons on social-emotional
related topics (e.g., self awareness,
self management, social awareness,
relationship skills, responsible
decision making)

Parent academic related guidance to
assist their children with
post-secondary opportunities

Increased opportunities to receive
individual counseling

Social services within district
boundaries (e.g., clothing, food,
medical/dental)

Parent support in helping their
children with mental health issues
(e.g., anxiety, depression, PTSD)

Greater academic related guidance
(e.g., post-secondary opportunities,
financial aid/scholarships)

Increased opportunities to participate
in group counseling

18

75

23

21

20

35

15

8%

35%

1%

10%

9%

16%

7%

3%

Please select the top THREE supports you believe are important

to ensure a student’'s mental and emotional well-being. [TWO]

Parent support in helping their
children with mental health
issues (e.g., anxiety,
depression, PTSD)

Parent academic related
guidance to assist their
children with post-secondary
opportunities

Greater academic related
guidance (e.g., post-secondary
opportunities, financial
aid/scholarships)

Social services within district
boundaries (e.g., clothing,
food, medical/dental)

Increased opportunities to
participate in group counseling

Increased opportunities to
receive individual counseling

Mental health therapeutic
services

Increased lessons on
social-emotional related topics
(e.g., self awareness, self
management, social
awareness, relationship skills,
responsible decision making)

40

23

25

30

29

26

28

19%

1%

12%

14%

6%

14%

12%

13%

Please select the top THREE supports you believe are
important to ensure a student’'s mental and emotional

well-being. [THREE]

Increased lessons on
social-emotional related
topics (e.g., self
awareness, self
management, social
awareness, relationship
skills, responsible
decision making)

Increased opportunities to
participate in group
counseling

Parent support in helping
their children with mental
health issues (e.g.,
anxiety, depression,
PTSD)

Greater academic related
guidance (e.g.,
post-secondary
opportunities, financial
aid/scholarships)

Social services within
district boundaries (e.g.,
clothing, food,
medical/dental)

Mental health therapeutic
services

Increased opportunities to
receive individual
counseling

Parent academic related
guidance to assist their
children with
post-secondary
opportunities

33

13

24

39

29

24

31

20

15%

6%

1%

18%

14%

1%

15%

9%



